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	产  品  名  称
	计量

单位
	月末生产能力
	本年
	上年同期

	
	
	
	本月
	1-本月
	本月
	1-本月

	甲
	乙
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	一、建设用砂
	吨
	
	
	
	
	

	1.天然砂
	吨
	
	
	
	
	

	  2.机制砂石
	
	
	
	
	
	

	      其中：粗砂（2.4mm以上）
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            中砂（1.5mm-2.5mm）
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            细砂（0.6mm-1.5mm）
	
	
	
	
	
	

	二、建设用卵石、碎石
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  1.卵石
	
	
	
	
	
	

	      其中：16mm以上
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            10mm-16mm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            5mm-10mm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  2.碎石
	
	
	
	
	
	

	      其中：16mm以上
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            10mm-16mm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	            5mm-10mm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


单位负责人：            统计负责人：              填表人：          报出日期：20   年   月   日
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